
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/26 at
10:31:39 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

158,856  Last reported odometer reading

2018 FORD TRANSIT

CONNECT XL

VIN: NM0LS7E73J1364007
CARGO VAN
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/swnZaC8eiV3ItGRpl1kZxUtF4tRkVXUCLCgEPTrX003rBNpr_S4-iGbGbsN0yD6IA9MYBN1UqWsf-9a0C3zbRy4iHlokhaWbvt63l0MOH4HbcPDkE0KxOzN4qmX_Yy1xwUIa5IiZp3O1fr2OJcrJPWZDGPLUH9nVC-1owouRIQY8hFX9Y_TZqLYhYPiER5U0PMikFa0ubzCm-cL3H8NHwWnqgjJGtZSp58PamF9etJm142RAQalXbKSmCt8raXiS1oMgO_libKTVmaFcpEZmKve1C98Ze6ZcIyYhoWaMp9r6JRwQA3f9K20eG62nynvB5-mbruCZKStjA8iVbwibYsFw-0QaKaXPTVi9cz7kPj6O3AnCSzHyBHsDU_m8uj6a7T6h5VnY.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
39,071 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/24/2017 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/25/2017 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/16/2018 7 Greenway Ford, Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Morris, IL

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year 39,071/yr

Last reported odometer reading 158,856

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/1rOIKY7ARHgMDbUebGCQgW_Qza9rd7MW58K4lWRnibRmvDgHrvvx7G7BZixZXzffAWe78K5V5-x8cgeVGoEZkm88JMSfOgqHvoj1NWBkhitY8px49v_uuq1mmDp1SjWcW5pKp9ncYf8x4q8xJqigtF4mTyNELh-_OUBLS--JBpJgmbYgah7nnb_CkF4ac8_jTYeZ4iJK1woYaJPTnRbTLjI3I7sKMZ2Vrno5hrffoAUqtZezqjat6QAq4SJHm58PBP26U6oDs-I9YOn3MU8CLINvOYIMhBbEUbf-YojcLapaVJRCaWT18gsR8WMxsy4FHgAkuP85b53TxPE6OM-xEyBnC267NPKOh5x0h9JtymgLccISWsILBqNZat_FadeJTNB-eJJ5HcU3RjM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/3z8B4JaN6mMhJs2Iq81Pf_amt6nDf7zPi_OmxKA0MXt8cxBQsCTVIYEXJG6qEEDE2H66nKPhCiikKVsBf0n4lsxUOHjOyqHe7b0gdwjaeFJxXAGcgVIPzrcWw3Nf-pzYqOrFl22HLR3ThHJmgnXC6tstzgc6nt10ogTi3rpeNgDVggLbBmMgKEYDaaN4JdzX1ByzmVnjbNQgn_zr5rQ9Ihay4_s7Re21X26HTpsqRixmGnEiISLNSkJ6v4c77KbiA40vQGW4x7K7jdhiKMFNw24caBOrYUhjHv5roKEjTLSuZe2XkDcsY7d6Yl7f6usJ5eFMdAbqSZu1EgbeOv5_yN6NWL8WnI-0OpbVH5Nz8dNvOESeg1Ea5KvJ00Z4Za5GLZC6XMrxns_bG5Y.cfx
https://www.greenwaymotorsmorris.com/
https://www.greenwaymotorsmorris.com/


815-942-3400

4.8 / 5.0

169 Verified Reviews

393 Customer Favorites

02/08/2019 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

02/22/2019 11 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/25/2019 1,551 Greenway Ford, Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Morris, IL
815-942-3400

4.8 / 5.0

169 Verified Reviews

393 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Crankshaft position sensor replaced
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

07/01/2019 14,858 Greenway Ford, Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Morris, IL
815-942-3400

4.8 / 5.0

169 Verified Reviews

393 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Transmission checked

03/18/2020 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

03/08/2021 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

05/25/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #21V376
Recall #21S24 SHIFTER CABLE
BUSHING REPLACEMENT AND
PROTECTIVE CAP
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall
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https://www.greenwaymotorsmorris.com/
https://www.greenwaymotorsmorris.com/
https://www.greenwaymotorsmorris.com/
https://www.greenwaymotorsmorris.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


01/24/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

02/08/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

03/03/2023 158,856 Greenway Ford, Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Morris, IL
815-942-3400

4.8 / 5.0

169 Verified Reviews

393 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/19/2024 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

01/22/2025 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE BUSHING IN THE TRANSMISSION SHIFTER CABLE
MAY DEGRADE OVER TIME. THIS MAY PREVENT THE TRANSMISSION SHIFTER FROM
MOVING THE TRANSMISSION TO THE INTENDED GEAR POSITION.

IF THE DRIVER ATTEMPTS TO SHIFT TO PARK IN THIS CONDITION, THE TRANSMISSION
MAY NOT BE IN THE PARK POSITION EVEN THOUGH THE SHIFTER POSITION INDICATES
THE VEHICLE IS IN PARK. THE DRIVER CAN TURN THE VEHICLE OFF AND EXIT THE
VEHICLE WITH NO INSTRUMENT PANEL WARNING OR WARNING CHIME INDICATING THE
VEHICLE IS NOT SECURED IN PARK. THIS COULD RESULT IN UNINTENDED VEHICLE
MOVEMENT, INCREASING THE RISK OF INJURY OR CRASH.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE THE
TRANSMISSION SHIFTER CABLE BUSHING AND INSTALL A PROTECTIVE SERVICE CAP
FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

https://www.greenwaymotorsmorris.com/
https://www.greenwaymotorsmorris.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/26 10:31:39 AM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about



